202202
RADIUS 1285
REINFORCED OUTER AND
TIGHT FIT INNER MODULES
1200-SERIES
Other widths (17 mm increments from standard) available upon request. Code nr. for special polyamide profile of 2 meters is 800.00.21.
For 1285 belts with Positrack, please contact Customer Service.
Not for use in the U.S.A.

FOR 1275 RBP
FOR 1265 RBT
FOR 1285 RBT
These curves include a curve guiding profile. Including
100 mm long straight sections at upper part.
Other angles and non-standard tab curves on request.
*		� 8-teeth sprockets are not applicable for 1265 and 1285.
page 209
page 209
204204
radius
7956
7956-series
page 205
	 FLAT	 HP 7956 NT-K6	 81417101	 6	 12	 2000	 2000
		  HP 7956 NT-K12	 81429711	 12	 24	 3560	 3560
		  HP 7956 NT-K15	 81427901	 15	 30	 4000	 4000
		  HP 7956 NT-K18	 81427911	 18	 36	 4225	 4225
		  HP 7956 NT-K24	 81428241	 24	 48	 5300	 5300
		  HP 7956 NT-K30	 81428631	 30	 60	 5780	 5780
-40 to + 80	 -40 to +65	 11.7	 152
	 TABS 	 HP 7956 TAB-K6	 81417091	 6	 12	 2000	 2000
	 TWO SIDES	 HP 7956 TAB-K12	 81429671	 12	 24	 3560	 3560
	 (HOLD-DOWN)	 HP 7956 TAB-K15	 81415631	 15	 30	 4000	 4000
		  HP 7956 TAB-K18	 81421801	 18	 36	 4225	 4225
		  HP 7956 TAB-K24	 81419711	 24	 48	 5300	 5300
		  HP 7956 TAB-K30	 81427261	 30	 60	 5780	 5780
	 TABS 	 HP7956 GT-K6	 81436441	   6	 12	 2000	 2000
	 TWO SIDES	 HP7956 GT-K12	 81436471	 12	 24	 3560	 3560
	 (GT)	 HP7956 GT-K15	 81436501	 15	 30	 4000	 4000
-40 to + 80	 -40 to +65	 11.7	 152